SINGKATAN

DVvD
AC

IP
WLAN
LED
PC
12C
SCL
SDA
Wi-Fi
GUI
IR

DAFTAR SINGKATAN

Nama

Digital Versatile Disk
Air Conditioner

Internet Protokol
Wireless Local Area Network
Light Emitting Diode
Personal Computer

Inter Integrated Circuit
Serial Clock

Serial Data

Wireless Fidelity
Graphical User Interface
Infrared

XV

Pemakaian
pertama kali
pada halaman
1

1

2

5

10

15

15

15

15

18

19

25



